9-Ball Scoresheet 53201

Team Sheet For 53201 HOKUTO Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/11 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Nagoya Il Summer 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 63 53 37 55 0
Total: 47 63 53 37 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 53201 HOKUTO Team: 53206 Bye
Host Location: MARCY Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 8 0 04983 Niwa, Tetsuya

*8 1 04941 Yogo, Hiroki

* 4 1 06331 Takeyasu, Yuki

* 4 1 06537 Nishimura, Jungo

*4 0 07243 Yasue, Takako

*3 0 06983 Fukui, Tomomi

* 4 1 09078 Kimura, Masanari

*1 1 06984 Nakata, Noriko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53204) Kone On 7/5/2017 At fat cat



9-Ball Scoresheet 53206

Team Sheet For 53206 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/11 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM
Division: Nagoya Il Summer 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 63 53 37 55 0
Total: 47 63 53 37 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 53201 HOKUTO Team: 53206 Bye
Host Location: MARCY Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 8 0 04983 Niwa, Tetsuya

*8 1 04941 Yogo, Hiroki

* 4 1 06331 Takeyasu, Yuki

* 4 1 06537 Nishimura, Jungo

*4 0 07243 Yasue, Takako

*3 0 06983 Fukui, Tomomi

* 4 1 09078 Kimura, Masanari

*1 1 06984 Nakata, Noriko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53203) Epic Soldier On 7/5/2017 At No Match This Week



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

53202 catacata
2/11 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Nagoya Il Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
47 63 53 37
47 63 53 37

Home Team

Team: 53202 catacata

Host Location:

MARCY

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
NN O DO

* 3

PO OR OR R

1

04933
04935
04980
05734
07582
07299
09019
08813

Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Kozuka, Makiko
Naruse, Shingo
Mase, Chiharu
Ishida, Eiki

Fujii, Kazuhiko
Iwamoto, Yuki
Iwamoto, Satoru

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0

53202

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 53203 Epic Soldier

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
WEFEkLrNOONO

PP OORPRERR

06802
07271
06803
07452
07867
09020
08333

Epic House

Name

Kajihara, Tsukasa
Mori, Yusuke
Kojima, Hideki
Egashira, Hiroyuki
Ezaki, Kazunori
Tominaga, Sonomi
Oyama, Shigeki

(53205) Arzuros On 7/5/2017 At MARCY



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

53203 Epic Soldier
2/11 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Nagoya Il Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
47 63 53 37
47 63 53 37

Home Team

Team: 53202 catacata

Host Location:

MARCY

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
NN O DO

* 3

PO OR OR R

1

04933
04935
04980
05734
07582
07299
09019
08813

Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Kozuka, Makiko
Naruse, Shingo
Mase, Chiharu
Ishida, Eiki

Fujii, Kazuhiko
Iwamoto, Yuki
Iwamoto, Satoru

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0

53203

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 53203 Epic Soldier

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
WEFEkLrNOONO

PP OORPRERR

06802
07271
06803
07452
07867
09020
08333

Epic House

Name

Kajihara, Tsukasa
Mori, Yusuke
Kojima, Hideki
Egashira, Hiroyuki
Ezaki, Kazunori
Tominaga, Sonomi
Oyama, Shigeki

(53206) Bye On 7/5/2017 At No Match This Week



Team Sheet For 53205 Arzuros

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

2/11 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Il Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
47 63 53 37
47 63 53 37

Home Team

Team: 53205 Arzuros

Host Location:

2222

Epic House

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
WA NEFEP WDN

* 7

O O OO o oo

0

08326
08328
08348
09021
09022
05009
07125
05678

Aoki, Hiroki

Sato, Kazuyuki
Suzuki, Shinji
Fukuda, Yukiko
Nishibu, Yuji

Asai, Tadashi
Yamamoto, Tatsushi
Saeki, Atsushi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team: 53204 Kone
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

5 6
55 0
55 0

*

¥3,000  *

¥3,000  *

¥3,000  *

¥3,000  *

*

*

¥3,000 N *

ORr P RPRPRLRORO

05781
05788
08339
07444
07128
05010
07264
09243

53205

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

fat cat

Name

Kondo, Akinari

Okada, Shiro

Kitajima, Miyuki

Yamaguchi, Keishi

Tsuge, Ayumi

Kawaguchi, Takatoshi

Saigusa, Masaki

Saito, Yuki ¥3,000

(53202) catacata On 7/5/2017 At MARCY



Team Sheet For 53204 Kone

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

2/11 On 06/28/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Il Summer 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
47 63 53 37
47 63 53 37

Home Team

Team: 53205 Arzuros

Host Location:

2222

Epic House

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
WA NEFEP WDN

* 7

O O OO o oo

0

08326
08328
08348
09021
09022
05009
07125
05678

Aoki, Hiroki

Sato, Kazuyuki
Suzuki, Shinji
Fukuda, Yukiko
Nishibu, Yuji

Asai, Tadashi
Yamamoto, Tatsushi
Saeki, Atsushi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team: 53204 Kone
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

5 6
55 0
55 0

*

¥3,000  *

¥3,000  *

¥3,000  *

¥3,000  *

*

*

¥3,000 N *

ORr P RPRPRLRORO

05781
05788
08339
07444
07128
05010
07264
09243

53204

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

fat cat

Name

Kondo, Akinari

Okada, Shiro

Kitajima, Miyuki

Yamaguchi, Keishi

Tsuge, Ayumi

Kawaguchi, Takatoshi

Saigusa, Masaki

Saito, Yuki ¥3,000

(53201) HOKUTO On 7/5/2017 At fat cat



